OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
QN-O-710
Powered by Wi-Fi 7 with dual-band 2x2:2 MU-MIMO, the QN-O-710 supports
advanced features like Multi-Link Operation (MLO), enabling simultaneous data
transmission across both 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz bands. This ensures efficient client
distribution and spectrum utilization, especially in dense environments. Integrated
HawkEye security further empowers the system by actively detecting and mitigating
wireless threats to maintain a secure network environment.

Standard IP67
  7| www.qntmnet.com
 ORDERING INFORMATION
*The antenna connection cable (N-Type) is not included in the device packaging and must be purchased separately,
as per requirement.
Physical
Dimensions 18.6 cm (L) x 18.6 cm (W) x 3.7 cm (H)
Weight 0.55 kg (1.21 lbs.)
Mounting Kit Pole Mount
Firmware Management
Cloud-managed firmware update
Scheduled firmware and security update
Firmware upgrade via Access Point local GUI
Part Code Description
QN-O-710
The Quantum Networks QN-O-710 is a dual-band 802.11be outdoor wireless access
point, supporting 2x2:2 streams on both 5 GHz and 2.4 GHz bands. It features a
1x2.5G N-Base-T Ethernet port with PoE support.  Includes 1-year limited liability
manufacturer's warranty start from date of activation for the access point. Does not
include PoE injector or power adaptor. Does not include cloud controller license.
QN-O-710-N
The Quantum Networks QN-O-710-N connectorized dual-band 802.11be outdoor
wireless access point, supporting 2x2:2 streams on both 5 GHz and 2.4 GHz bands. It
features a 1x2.5G N-Base-T Ethernet port with PoE support.  Includes 1-year limited
liability manufacturer's warranty start from date of activation for the access point.
Does not include PoE injector or power adaptor. Does not include cloud controller
license.
Accessories Part Codes * Description
QN-ANT-2-5DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-2-8DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-2-12DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-2-15DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi
QN-ANT-5-5DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-5-8DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-5-12DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-5-15DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi
Rev: 4.1